Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type:  Recessed
Applications:  Indoor
Luminaire material:  Steel sheet
Protective screen:  Tempered glass

18 grey
Other on request
Ordering example :MS3521 8030 M 01
*For other CRI, KELVIN and other customization please contact the cunsomer service
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
PRODUCT FEATURES
Ceiling Cut-out
MISSING LIGHT
Recessed linear module
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Linear modular system for LED lighting system.
Suitable for indoor applications such as retail
stores, museums and art galleries.
Lisitings:
Date Type
Specifier Project
Name
*Please make sure to include fixture and any accessories.
4,5 mm
0,18 inch
220 mm
8,66 inch
A+
COVER COVERLINEAR MODULE LINEAR MODULE LINEAR MODULE
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
LINEAR MODULE
Model A
MS3511
MS3512
MS3518
5,90"/150mm
11,81"/300mm
47,24"/1200mm
TYPE NON IC
For dry location
MS3500 - 2 covers for Missing module
For dry location
341 mm
13,42 inch
250 mm
9,84 inch
250 mm
9,84 inch
2
5
0
 m
m
9
,8
4
 in
ch
220 mm
8,66 inch
220 mm8,66 inch
140 mm
5,51 inch
17
0
 m
m
6
,7
 in
ch
A+0,18 in
ch4,5mm
MISSING LIGHT